
Poquessing Middle School
300 Heights Lane    Feasterville Trevose, PA  19053
School Phone: 215-809-6210      Fax:      Email: msalmi@neshaminy.org

Athletic Director
Mark Salmi

Principal
Tim Hunt

Athletic Director
Mark Salmi

Junior High Wrestling (Coed)
Winter 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Dec. 12 Keith Valley Middle School
(Scrimmage)

Poquessing Middle School  3:15PM

Tuesday Dec. 17 Bristol High School Poquessing Middle School  3:15PM
Thursday Dec. 19 William Penn Middle School Poquessing Middle School  3:15PM
Friday Jan. 03 Benjamin Franklin

Freshman Academy
Poquessing Middle School  3:15PM

Monday Jan. 06 Pennwood Middle School Poquessing Middle School  3:15PM
Wednesday Jan. 08 @ Klinger Middle School Klinger Middle School  3:15PM
Friday Jan. 10 Neil Armstrong Middle

School
Poquessing Middle School  3:15PM

Tuesday Jan. 14 @ Carl Sandburg Middle
School

Carl Sandburg Middle
School

 3:15PM

Thursday Jan. 16 @ Holland Middle School Holland Middle School  3:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 21 @ Newtown Middle School Newtown Middle School  3:30PM
Thursday Jan. 23 @ Charles H Boehm Middle

School
Charles H Boehm Middle
School

 3:15PM

Monday Jan. 27 Maple Point Middle School Poquessing Middle School  3:15PM
Saturday Feb. 01 @ Council Rock South (BCL

Championships at CR
South)

Council Rock South  9:00AM
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